Silent oil free air compressor L 6-95 8 bar
0.6 hp/0.45 kW 25 I/min 6 | - 36723
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SKU
EAN

Weight (kg)

Length, Width, Height (cm)

Cylinders

Intake capacity (I/min)
Free air delivery (I/min)
Free air delivery (m3/h)
Galvanized tank

Sound reduced

Noise level dB(A) (0 m)
Noise level dB(A) (4 m)
Noise level dB(A) (7 m)
Capacity air receiver (1)
Cut-in pressure (bar)
Maximum pressure (bar)
Oilfree

FRL

Pump speed (RPM)
Intercooler

Motor capacity
Voltage

Wheels

Stages

After cooler
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36743

08712418288537

14.800000

30x30x30

2

90

25

1.5

No

No

66

46

41

Yes

No

1420

No

0.52 KW

230V /50Hz/1Ph

No

No
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